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RESULTS
24 - 100m Frame Runners/Wheelchair - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 12:20

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
2 - High Jump (U13s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.00 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.42 1.44 1.46 1.48 Best Note

1 352 1 Calum Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U13B - - o o o o o o o o o o x 1.46

2 312 6 Libby Brown Kilmarnock H&AC U13G - - o o o o o x 1.30

3 450 7 Ava Warboys Kilmarnock H&AC U13G - o o o o o x 1.25

4 346 4 Harris Evans Kilmarnock H&AC U13B o o o o x 1.15

5 397 2 Brandon Mclemon Kilmarnock H&AC U13B o o o x 1.10

5 347 5 Brooke Findlay Ayr Seaforth AC U13G o o o x 1.10

404 3 Daniel Morton Irvine RC U13B x NH
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RESULTS
26 - High Jump (U15, U17 & Seniors) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Ord Name Club Age 1.05 1.10 1.15 1.20 1.25 1.30 1.35 1.40 1.47 1.49 1.51 Best Note

1 426 5 Kate Rose Robinson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G - - - o o o o o o o o 1.51

2 424 1 Lewis Relly Ayr Seaforth AC U15B - - o - o o o o o x 1.47

3 338 2 Joseph Duff Kilmarnock H&AC U15B - - - o o o o o 1.40

4 323 9 Eilidh Comrie North Ayrshire AC U17W - - - - o o o x 1.35

5 435 3 Hannah Sokell Kilmarnock H&AC U15G - o o o o x 1.25

5 350 4 Olivia Fisher North Ayrshire AC U15G - - - - o x 1.25

5 321 6 Sophie Chalmers North Ayrshire AC U15G - o o o o x 1.25

5 379 7 Hollie Lewis Irvine RC U15G - - o o o x 1.25

9 419 8 Yvie Pettigrew North Ayrshire AC U15G o o x 1.10
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RESULTS
17 - Long Jump (U11s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 381 Dalidh Logg Ayr Seaforth AC U11G x
(1.8)

x
(3.5)

3.38
(2.7)

3.38
(+2.7)

2 455 Murray Young Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 3.20
(2.2)

3.01
(3.8)

3.09
(3.4)

3.20
(+2.2)

3 356 Caelan Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 3.05
(2.2)

3.13
(2.0)

3.11
(3.3)

3.13
(+2.0)

4 370 Matilda Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 3.05
(1.0)

3.04
(2.2)

3.13
(4.0)

3.13
(+4.0)

5 429 Isla Samson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 2.93
(2.9)

2.84
(2.8)

3.11
(2.2)

3.11
(+2.2)

6 345 Fraser Edgar Kilmarnock H&AC U11B x
(3.6)

3.07
(1.6)

2.92
(2.6)

3.07
(+1.6)

7 423 Matthew Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.29
(1.4)

1.67
(2.5)

2.75
(3.1)

2.75
(+3.1)

8 427 Emily Violet Robinson Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 2.72
(1.5)

x
(2.5)

x
(3.5)

2.72
(+1.5)

9 448 Cameron Wallace Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.57
(2.0)

2.44
(2.6)

2.69
(1.4)

2.69
(+1.4)

10 421 Faye Preston North Ayrshire AC U11G 2.62
(2.9)

2.63
(3.7)

2.67
(4.6)

2.67
(+4.6)

11 401 Emmy Mitchell-White Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 2.58
(2.1)

2.59
(2.0)

2.57
(2.3)

2.59
(+2.0)

12 452 Lewis Watson Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.54
(3.6)

x
(3.6)

2.58
(1.7)

2.58
(+1.7)

13 373 Ralph Kelly Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.58
(2.0)

2.22
(3.2)

1.97
(2.0)

2.58
(+2.0)

14 415 Darcey O'Connell Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 2.35
(2.3)

2.54
(3.2)

2.52
(3.8)

2.54
(+3.2)

15 371 Leah Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G x
(1.9)

2.33
(2.8)

2.41
(3.1)

2.41
(+3.1)

16 333 Nathan Czeremski Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 2.34
(2.4)

2.33
(2.8)

2.27
(4.3)

2.34
(+2.4)
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17 442 Aston Swan Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2.28
(1.9)

2.33
(1.0)

2.31
(3.8)

2.33
(+1.0)

18 387 Clara Masterton Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 2.30
(1.9)

2.30
(3.5)

2.13
(2.3)

2.30
(+1.9)

19 343 Louise Durham North Ayrshire AC U11G 2.20
(2.5)

2.15
(3.9)

2.29
(2.4)

2.29
(+2.4)

20 438 Isaac Stevenson Kilmarnock H&AC U11B x
(2.8)

2.18
(4.5)

x
(2.0)

2.18
(+4.5)

21 335 Isla Donnelly Irvine RC U11G 1.72
(2.7)

1.86
(2.9)

2.03
(3.8)

2.03
(+3.8)

22 406 Iona Mowbray Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 1.72
(0.6)

x
(3.3)

1.70
(2.8)

1.72
(+0.6)
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RESULTS
35 - Long Jump (U15s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 402 Cara Monachello Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 5.07
(1.8)

4.93
(1.6)

4.80
(0.3)

5.07
(+1.8)

2 317 Anna Campbell Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 4.48
(1.3)

4.54
(1.7)

4.54
(1.8)

4.54
(+1.7)

3 324 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 4.29
(2.3)

4.19
(1.5)

4.54
(1.7)

4.54
(+1.7)

4 409 Kieran Murphy Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 4.51
(1.6)

x
(2.6)

4.51
(1.9)

4.51
(+1.6)

5 395 Mia Mckinstry Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 4.47
(2.5)

x
(2.6)

x
(1.3)

4.47
(+2.5)

6 357 Caleb Ghosh Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 4.39
(2.8)

4.19
(1.5)

x
(1.4)

4.39
(+2.8)

7 307 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 4.13
(0.4)

4.11
(2.4)

4.24
(2.3)

4.24
(+2.3)

8 453 Evie Watters North Ayrshire AC U15G 4.09
(2.6)

4.09
(1.3)

4.24
(2.2)

4.24
(+2.2)

9 301 Katie Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3.96
(3.2)

3.63
(1.9)

3.72
(0.9)

3.96
(+3.2)

10 350 Olivia Fisher North Ayrshire AC U15G 3.62
(2.6)

3.93
(2.6)

3.90
(1.8)

3.93
(+2.6)

11 365 Maisie Howlett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3.71
(2.3)

3.39
(2.9)

3.28 3.71
(+2.3)

12 451 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 3.41
(1.0)

3.70
(2.1)

3.67
(1.6)

3.70
(+2.1)

13 321 Sophie Chalmers North Ayrshire AC U15G 3.70
(2.2)

3.61
(2.9)

3.57
(1.3)

3.70
(+2.2)

14 355 Riley Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 3.27
(2.7)

3.58
(2.7)

3.22
(1.3)

3.58
(+2.7)

15 348 Emy Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 3.57
(1.8)

3.30 3.40
(2.1)

3.57
(+1.8)

16 349 Lola Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 3.03
(2.9)

3.41
(2.1)

3.54
(2.8)

3.54
(+2.8)
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17 407 Logan Muir Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 3.43
(2.6)

x
(1.7)

3.52
(2.5)

3.52
(+2.5)

18 320 Willow Challis Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3.29
(1.4)

x
(3.3)

3.01
(2.1)

3.29
(+1.4)

19 392 Ella McMillan North Ayrshire AC U15G 2.94
(1.6)

3.02
(1.0)

2.83
(2.1)

3.02
(+1.0)

20 414 Gabriella Nkalubo Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 2.39
(2.0)

2.23
(2.4)

2.18
(1.6)

2.39
(+2.0)

418 Logan Peddie Kilmarnock H&AC U15B NM
()
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RESULTS
45 - Long Jump (U13s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 437 Harris Steven Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 3.69
(3.8)

3.87
(2.1)

3.54
(3.4)

3.87
(+2.1)

2 420 Isla Preston North Ayrshire AC U13G 3.86
(3.1)

3.60
(3.9)

3.29
(5.1)

3.86
(+3.1)

3 425 Rory Reynolds Ayr Seaforth AC U13B x 3.83
(1.0)

3.83
(1.9)

3.83
(+1.0)

4 372 Piper Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3.72
(1.5)

3.57
(4.6)

3.72
(2.3)

3.72
(+1.5)

5 390 Shaun McGowne Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 3.24
(1.1)

3.63
(2.9)

x
(2.1)

3.63
(+2.9)

6 374 Riley Killoch Ayr Seaforth AC U13B x
(2.7)

3.42
(3.8)

3.41
(1.9)

3.42
(+3.8)

7 416 Neil Parker Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 3.31
(2.3)

3.39
(2.5)

3.36
(1.3)

3.39
(+2.5)

8 422 Ashleigh Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3.38 3.26
(3.9)

3.26
(3.1)

3.38
(0.0)

9 322 Daniel Clark Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 3.34
(0.3)

3.03
(2.6)

x
(2.3)

3.34
(+0.3)

10 386 Riley Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 3.15
(2.4)

3.24
(2.9)

3.30
(2.6)

3.30
(+2.6)

11 428 Murrin Ronney Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3.27
(3.7)

3.21
(3.0)

3.19
(2.1)

3.27
(+3.7)

12 364 Ryley Hill Kilmarnock H&AC U13B x
(2.5)

3.17
(2.6)

3.25
(2.1)

3.25
(+2.1)

13 313 Zoe Brown Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 2.82
(3.1)

2.56
(0.8)

2.51
(2.5)

2.82
(+3.1)
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RESULTS
55 - Long Jump (U17 & Seniors) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result
(wind) Note

1 340 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock H&AC U20W x
(1.6)

5.13
(2.2)

5.41
(3.4)

5.41
(+3.4)

2 328 Alistair Craig Kilmarnock H&AC M40 5.13
(2.5)

5.09
(3.0)

5.01
(1.3)

5.13
(+2.5)

3 376 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 4.21
(2.1)

4.31
(4.1)

4.42
(4.0)

4.42
(+4.0)

4 375 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC W50 4.05
(3.3)

4.16
(4.5)

3.93
(2.3)

4.16
(+4.5)

5 396 Calum Mclaren Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 3.80
(1.5)

x
(2.4)

x
(2.8)

3.80
(+1.5)

323 Eilidh Comrie North Ayrshire AC U17W x
(2.9)

x
(2.4)

x
(2.7)

NM
()

391 Jodie McMail VP-Glasgow AC SW NM
()
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RESULTS
28 - Shot Put (U11s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 370 Matilda Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 5.60 5.88 6.14 6.14

2 353 Rory Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 4.09 3.73 4.04 4.09

3 448 Cameron Wallace Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 3.66 3.32 3.20 3.66

4 333 Nathan Czeremski Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 2.63 3.09 3.29 3.29

455 Murray Young Kilmarnock H&AC U11B NM
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RESULTS
34 - Shot Put (U13s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:15

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 390 Shaun McGowne Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 6.87 6.86 7.11 7.11

2 383 Sofia Maclean Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 6.01 6.04 6.39 6.39
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RESULTS
43 - Shot Put (U17 & Seniors) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 319 Craig Challis Ayr Seaforth AC M45 8.82 8.42 8.36 8.82

2 456 Robert Davis Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 8.60 8.35 7.96 8.60

3 380 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC SW 7.27 7.69 7.25 7.69

4 302 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U17W 6.14 6.69 7.08 7.08

5 351 Isla Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 6.24 5.89 5.47 6.24
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RESULTS
54 - Shot Put (U15s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 359 Ethan Gordon Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 10.27 10.15 10.10 10.27

2 409 Kieran Murphy Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 8.25 8.65 9.67 9.67

3 443 Aimee Thomson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 7.65 7.43 7.24 7.65

4 414 Gabriella Nkalubo Kilmarnock H&AC U15G x 7.48 7.27 7.48

5 393 Bethan Mcgarey Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 7.15 7.31 x 7.31

6 358 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 6.39 6.80 6.44 6.80

7 426 Kate Rose Robinson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 5.81 6.55 6.17 6.55

8 388 Laurie McAlpine Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 6.40 5.54 6.02 6.40

9 444 Ellie Thomson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 6.24 6.25 6.28 6.28

10 419 Yvie Pettigrew North Ayrshire AC U15G 5.93 5.87 5.93 5.93



www.opentrack.runPrinted on Wed, 24-Jul-2024 08:16:23, Europe/London Page 15

RESULTS
3 - Discus Throw (Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 359 Ethan Gordon Kilmarnock H&AC U15B x 28.66 31.00 31.00

2 307 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 26.98 x x 26.98

3 319 Craig Challis Ayr Seaforth AC M45 x 22.90 x 22.90

4 446 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire AC U20M x 20.16 x 20.16

5 443 Aimee Thomson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 17.33 17.44 16.61 17.44

6 351 Isla Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 11.29 13.29 12.73 13.29

388 Laurie McAlpine Ayr Seaforth AC U15G x x x NM

337 Kirstie Donovan Ayr Seaforth AC W40 NM
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RESULTS
16 - Javelin Throw (U17 & Seniors) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:45

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 327 Matthew Cox Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 35.13 34.69 34.99 35.13

2 319 Craig Challis Ayr Seaforth AC M45 34.23 31.17 x 34.23

3 446 Lewis Vick North Ayrshire AC U20M 30.65 29.23 x 30.65

4 456 Robert Davis Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 25.06 27.83 27.53 27.83

5 340 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock H&AC U20W 27.14 24.77 26.19 27.14

6 380 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC SW 25.87 25.51 26.15 26.15

7 328 Alistair Craig Kilmarnock H&AC M40 22.03 24.95 23.74 24.95

8 323 Eilidh Comrie North Ayrshire AC U17W 20.57 17.67 18.37 20.57

9 375 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC W50 18.06 x 18.11 18.11

10 302 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U17W 15.30 14.77 18.08 18.08

11 342 Eilidh Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W 11.42 13.15 15.61 15.61

12 376 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 13.68 13.00 14.58 14.58

13 351 Isla Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U17W x 11.47 14.06 14.06

14 341 Leesa Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W x 8.89 11.68 11.68
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RESULTS
27 - Javelin Throw (U13s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 12:30

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 352 Calum Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 24.37 24.30 26.22 26.22

2 372 Piper Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 22.59 20.79 22.36 22.59

3 440 Nico Stewart Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 18.28 22.46 19.53 22.46

4 363 Megan Haggarty Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 18.87 x 18.37 18.87

5 360 Murray Graham North Ayrshire AC U13B 18.36 18.87 17.90 18.87

6 422 Ashleigh Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 16.18 14.22 13.38 16.18

7 374 Riley Killoch Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 14.40 14.86 12.58 14.86

8 383 Sofia Maclean Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 11.37 12.91 13.85 13.85

9 397 Brandon Mclemon Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 13.22 7.64 10.48 13.22

10 428 Murrin Ronney Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 13.05 9.27 12.34 13.05

11 386 Riley Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 9.45 10.09 9.27 10.09
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RESULTS
44 - Javelin Throw (U15s Mixed) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:00

Place Bib Name Club Age 1 2 3 4 5 6 Result Note

1 359 Ethan Gordon Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 26.91 27.01 26.54 27.01

2 307 Sebastien Ballantyne Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 21.49 20.78 21.89 21.89

3 424 Lewis Relly Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 18.56 16.44 14.42 18.56

4 443 Aimee Thomson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 16.86 17.92 17.27 17.92

5 444 Ellie Thomson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 17.68 p 14.67 17.68

6 392 Ella McMillan North Ayrshire AC U15G 17.29 13.78 16.25 17.29

7 407 Logan Muir Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 14.74 15.70 16.58 16.58

8 316 Kyle Caldwell North Ayrshire AC U15B x 14.43 x 14.43

9 320 Willow Challis Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 13.44 12.99 14.04 14.04
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RESULTS
12 - 80m (U11 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:30

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -4.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 455 Murray Young Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 1 5 12.96
2 353 Rory Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 2 2 14.59
2 442 Aston Swan Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 3 3 14.59
4 333 Nathan Czeremski Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 4 1 15.33
5 448 Cameron Wallace Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 5 4 16.37

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -2.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 412 Riley Nimmo-Rayne North Ayrshire AC U11B 1 3 14.09
2 423 Matthew Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 2 1 14.40
3 373 Ralph Kelly Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 3 5 14.76
4 417 Kobe Paterson North Ayrshire AC U11B 4 4 15.23
5 438 Isaac Stevenson Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 5 2 15.24
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Summary of Round 1
12 - 80m (U11 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:33
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 455 Murray Young U11B 1 Kilmarnock H&AC 12.96 1:5
2 412 Riley Nimmo-Rayne U11B 2 North Ayrshire AC 14.09 2:3
3 423 Matthew Rees U11B 3 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.40 2:1
4 353 Rory Fitzgerald U11B 4 Kilmarnock H&AC 14.59 1:2
4 442 Aston Swan U11B 5 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.59 1:3
6 373 Ralph Kelly U11B 6 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.76 2:5
7 417 Kobe Paterson U11B 7 North Ayrshire AC 15.23 2:4
8 438 Isaac Stevenson U11B 8 Kilmarnock H&AC 15.24 2:2
9 333 Nathan Czeremski U11B 9 Kilmarnock H&AC 15.33 1:1
10 448 Cameron Wallace U11B 10 Ayr Seaforth AC 16.37 1:4
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RESULTS
14 - 100m (U13 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:45

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -3.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 425 Rory Reynolds Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 1 4 15.80
2 364 Ryley Hill Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 2 2 16.60
3 374 Riley Killoch Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 3 3 16.64
4 440 Nico Stewart Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 4 5 17.05
5 386 Riley Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 5 1 17.81

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -1.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 416 Neil Parker Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 1 1 15.52
2 390 Shaun McGowne Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 2 2 16.58
3 322 Daniel Clark Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 3 5 17.06
4 397 Brandon Mclemon Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 4 3 17.82
5 404 Daniel Morton Irvine RC U13B 5 4 18.67
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Summary of Round 1
14 - 100m (U13 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:48
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 416 Neil Parker U13B 1 Kilmarnock H&AC 15.52 2:1
2 425 Rory Reynolds U13B 2 Ayr Seaforth AC 15.80 1:4
3 390 Shaun McGowne U13B 3 Kilmarnock H&AC 16.58 2:2
4 364 Ryley Hill U13B 4 Kilmarnock H&AC 16.60 1:2
5 374 Riley Killoch U13B 5 Ayr Seaforth AC 16.64 1:3
6 440 Nico Stewart U13B 6 Ayr Seaforth AC 17.05 1:5
7 322 Daniel Clark U13B 7 Kilmarnock H&AC 17.06 2:5
8 386 Riley Marshall-Watt U13B 8 Ayr Seaforth AC 17.81 1:1
9 397 Brandon Mclemon U13B 9 Kilmarnock H&AC 17.82 2:3
10 404 Daniel Morton U13B 10 Irvine RC 18.67 2:4
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RESULTS
19 - 100m (U15 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:55

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -1.4

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 309 Ricco Begnor Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 2 12.86
2 409 Kieran Murphy Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 2 3 13.07
3 400 Charlie Mitchell Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 3 4 13.28
4 434 Oliver Smith Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 4 6 14.25
5 407 Logan Muir Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 5 5 14.64

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -1.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 311 Callan Blackwood Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 1 12.95
2 330 Rory Cumming Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 2 3 13.18
3 447 Jamie Walker Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 3 5 13.83
4 357 Caleb Ghosh Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 4 2 14.37
5 418 Logan Peddie Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 5 4 15.85
6 316 Kyle Caldwell North Ayrshire AC U15B 6 6 16.25
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Summary of Round 1
19 - 100m (U15 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:58
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 309 Ricco Begnor U15B 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 12.86 1:2
2 311 Callan Blackwood U15B 2 Ayr Seaforth AC 12.95 2:1
3 409 Kieran Murphy U15B 3 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.07 1:3
4 330 Rory Cumming U15B 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.18 2:3
5 400 Charlie Mitchell U15B 5 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.28 1:4
6 447 Jamie Walker U15B 6 Kilmarnock H&AC 13.83 2:5
7 434 Oliver Smith U15B 7 Kilmarnock H&AC 14.25 1:6
8 357 Caleb Ghosh U15B 8 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.37 2:2
9 407 Logan Muir U15B 9 Kilmarnock H&AC 14.64 1:5
10 418 Logan Peddie U15B 10 Kilmarnock H&AC 15.85 2:4
11 316 Kyle Caldwell U15B 11 North Ayrshire AC 16.25 2:6
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RESULTS
21 - 100m (U17 & Senior Men) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 12:05
Wind speed: -3.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 327 Matthew Cox Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1 2 12.44
2 439 Luca Stewart Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 2 8 12.54
3 445 Adam Todd Kilmarnock H&AC SM 1 3 13.10
4 369 David Inglis Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 3 4 13.16
5 328 Alistair Craig Kilmarnock H&AC M40 1 6 13.75
6 396 Calum Mclaren Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 4 5 15.04

344 John Duthie Ayr Seaforth AC SM 7
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RESULTS
56 - 150m (U11 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:50
Wind speed: -3.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 345 Fraser Edgar Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 1 2 24.19
2 303 Euan Alexander Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 2 5 25.58
3 452 Lewis Watson Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 3 6 26.10
4 412 Riley Nimmo-Rayne North Ayrshire AC U11B 4 7 26.42
5 353 Rory Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 5 8 26.53
6 373 Ralph Kelly Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 6 3 27.06
6 423 Matthew Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 7 4 27.06
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RESULTS
47 - 200m (U13 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:10
Wind speed: -2.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 325 Callum Cooke Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 1 7 31.48
2 364 Ryley Hill Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 2 5 32.83
3 405 Alex Morton Irvine RC U13B 3 6 34.30
4 322 Daniel Clark Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 4 4 35.02
5 332 Callum Curley Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 5 8 35.72
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RESULTS
49 - 200m (U15 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:25
Wind speed: -1.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 309 Ricco Begnor Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 2 25.34
2 311 Callan Blackwood Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 2 8 26.38
3 400 Charlie Mitchell Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 3 6 27.74
4 354 Arthur Fleming Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 4 1 29.92
5 357 Caleb Ghosh Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 5 3 30.27
6 434 Oliver Smith Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 6 7 31.07
7 316 Kyle Caldwell North Ayrshire AC U15B 7 4 35.30

330 Rory Cumming Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 5
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RESULTS
52 - 200m (U17 & Senior Men) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:35
Wind speed: -3.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 327 Matthew Cox Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1 8 24.47
2 439 Luca Stewart Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 2 7 25.06
3 445 Adam Todd Kilmarnock H&AC SM 1 6 25.40
4 369 David Inglis Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 3 5 25.78

344 John Duthie Ayr Seaforth AC SM 4
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RESULTS
64 - 300m (U15 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:45

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 309 Ricco Begnor Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 1 1 41.49
2 311 Callan Blackwood Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 2 3 41.56
3 354 Arthur Fleming Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 3 4 48.30

330 Rory Cumming Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 2
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RESULTS
66 - 400m (U17 Men) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:50

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 305 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 1 2 55.30
2 439 Luca Stewart Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 2 1 56.18
3 369 David Inglis Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 3 3 59.16
4 396 Calum Mclaren Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 4 4 1:10.18
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RESULTS
42 - 600m (U11 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:55

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 455 Murray Young Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 1 5 2:01.76
2 345 Fraser Edgar Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 2 8 2:02.11
3 303 Euan Alexander Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 3 4 2:03.47
4 412 Riley Nimmo-Rayne North Ayrshire AC U11B 4 7 2:06.37
5 452 Lewis Watson Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 5 1 2:10.18
6 356 Caelan Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U11B 6 3 2:10.94
7 438 Isaac Stevenson Kilmarnock H&AC U11B 7 6 2:22.71
8 417 Kobe Paterson North Ayrshire AC U11B 8 2 2:33.62
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RESULTS
32 - 800m (U17 & Senior Men) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:05

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 384 Alasdair Maclean Giffnock North AC U17M 1 5 2:03.45
2 305 Lewis Anderson Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 2 7 2:09.64
3 361 Luke Grundy North Ayrshire AC U17M 3 6 2:14.66

413 Jamie Nix Kilmarnock H&AC SM 4
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RESULTS
38 - 800m (U15 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:25

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 306 Archie Arthur Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 1 4 2:19.47
2 336 Noah Donnelly Irvine RC U15B 2 5 2:36.15
3 338 Joseph Duff Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 3 7 2:39.15
4 355 Riley Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 4 3 2:39.55
5 418 Logan Peddie Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 5 6 2:43.33
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RESULTS
59 - 1500m (U13 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 352 Calum Fitzgerald Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 1 1 5:21.82
2 360 Murray Graham North Ayrshire AC U13B 2 2 5:39.38
3 432 Jack Sherrington Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 3 3 6:19.87
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RESULTS
62 - 1500m (U17 Men & Seniors) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:20

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 403 Matthew Monachello Kilmarnock H&AC U20M 1 2 4:24.18
2 449 Owen Walpole Kilmarnock H&AC SM 1 5 4:26.56
3 431 Connor Scobie Kilmarnock H&AC U20M 2 6 4:27.17
4 377 Nicholas Latto Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 1 7 5:01.99
5 382 Finn Love Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 2 3 5:09.39

385 Lucan Marshall-Watt Ayr Seaforth AC U17M 1
454 Jamie Work Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 4
413 Jamie Nix Kilmarnock H&AC SM 8
318 Izzy Caufield Kilmarnock H&AC U20W 9
430 Gregor Samson Kilmarnock H&AC U17M 10
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RESULTS
4 - 75m Hurdles (U13 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:03
Wind speed: -1.3

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 425 Rory Reynolds Ayr Seaforth AC U13B 1 4 14.64
2 360 Murray Graham North Ayrshire AC U13B 2 5 16.38
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RESULTS
6 - 80m Hurdles (U15 Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:10
Wind speed: -2.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 338 Joseph Duff Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 1 5 16.07
2 355 Riley Fulton Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 2 4 16.91
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RESULTS
11 - 80m (U11 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:20

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -3.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 381 Dalidh Logg Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 1 3 13.28
2 401 Emmy Mitchell-White Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 2 7 14.18
3 427 Emily Violet Robinson Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 3 6 14.35
4 411 Emily Ng Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 4 5 14.46
5 367 Eve Hutson Irvine RC U11G 5 8 14.66
6 387 Clara Masterton Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 6 4 15.19
7 406 Iona Mowbray Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 7 2 15.47

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -1.8

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 429 Isla Samson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 1 3 13.32
2 329 Rosie Cravens Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 2 4 13.44
3 370 Matilda Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 3 8 13.65
4 441 Poppy Stone Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 4 1 13.69
5 410 Holly Neil Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 5 7 13.80
6 343 Louise Durham North Ayrshire AC U11G 6 5 14.30
7 368 Poppy Hutson Irvine RC U11G 7 2 15.27
8 335 Isla Donnelly Irvine RC U11G 8 6 15.46
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Summary of Round 1
11 - 80m (U11 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:23
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 381 Dalidh Logg U11G 1 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.28 1:3
2 429 Isla Samson U11G 2 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.32 2:3
3 329 Rosie Cravens U11G 3 Kilmarnock H&AC 13.44 2:4
4 370 Matilda Jackson U11G 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.65 2:8
5 441 Poppy Stone U11G 5 Kilmarnock H&AC 13.69 2:1
6 410 Holly Neil U11G 6 Kilmarnock H&AC 13.80 2:7
7 401 Emmy Mitchell-White U11G 7 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.18 1:7
8 343 Louise Durham U11G 8 North Ayrshire AC 14.30 2:5
9 427 Emily Violet Robinson U11G 9 Kilmarnock H&AC 14.35 1:6
10 411 Emily Ng U11G 10 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.46 1:5
11 367 Eve Hutson U11G 11 Irvine RC 14.66 1:8
12 387 Clara Masterton U11G 12 Kilmarnock H&AC 15.19 1:4
13 368 Poppy Hutson U11G 13 Irvine RC 15.27 2:2
14 335 Isla Donnelly U11G 14 Irvine RC 15.46 2:6
15 406 Iona Mowbray U11G 15 Kilmarnock H&AC 15.47 1:2
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RESULTS
13 - 100m (U13 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:40
Wind speed: -2.0

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 399 Isla Milligan Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 1 5 14.67
2 450 Ava Warboys Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 2 7 15.05
3 428 Murrin Ronney Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3 8 15.41
4 314 Jess Brown Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 4 3 15.90
5 389 Eva McColm Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 5 6 16.61
6 313 Zoe Brown Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 6 2 16.96
7 347 Brooke Findlay Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 7 4 17.09
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RESULTS
18 - 100m (U15 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:50

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -2.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 395 Mia Mckinstry Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 1 5 14.15
2 301 Katie Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 2 3 14.35
3 435 Hannah Sokell Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 3 4 14.91

326 Rachael Cowling Irvine RC U15G 2

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -2.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 350 Olivia Fisher North Ayrshire AC U15G 1 3 13.85
2 310 Etta Bell Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 2 5 14.04
3 453 Evie Watters North Ayrshire AC U15G 3 2 14.67
4 334 Orlagh Donnelly Irvine RC U15G 4 4 14.84
5 365 Maisie Howlett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 5 1 15.24
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Summary of Round 1
18 - 100m (U15 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:53
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 350 Olivia Fisher U15G 1 North Ayrshire AC 13.85 2:3
2 310 Etta Bell U15G 2 Kilmarnock H&AC 14.04 2:5
3 395 Mia Mckinstry U15G 3 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.15 1:5
4 301 Katie Ablett U15G 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 14.35 1:3
5 453 Evie Watters U15G 5 North Ayrshire AC 14.67 2:2
6 334 Orlagh Donnelly U15G 6 Irvine RC 14.84 2:4
7 435 Hannah Sokell U15G 7 Kilmarnock H&AC 14.91 1:4
8 365 Maisie Howlett U15G 8 Ayr Seaforth AC 15.24 2:1

326 Rachael Cowling U15G Irvine RC 1:2
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RESULTS
20 - 100m (U17 & Senior Women) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 12:00
Wind speed: -3.1

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 366 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 1 3 13.49
2 433 Megan Sloan Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 1 4 14.43
3 302 Emma Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U17W 2 6 14.97

375 Ruth Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC W50 5
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RESULTS
57 - 150m (U11 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:55
Wind speed: -3.9

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 429 Isla Samson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 1 7 24.43
2 329 Rosie Cravens Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 2 5 24.91
3 421 Faye Preston North Ayrshire AC U11G 3 4 25.02
4 410 Holly Neil Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 4 1 25.24
5 441 Poppy Stone Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 5 6 25.76
6 335 Isla Donnelly Irvine RC U11G 6 2 30.80

427 Emily Violet Robinson Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 3
371 Leah Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 8
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RESULTS
46 - 200m (U13 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:05
Wind speed: -3.7

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 399 Isla Milligan Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 1 5 30.57
2 422 Ashleigh Rees Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 2 7 32.79
3 383 Sofia Maclean Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3 4 33.09
4 389 Eva McColm Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 4 3 33.62
5 398 Abigail Melville Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 5 6 34.10
6 313 Zoe Brown Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 6 8 35.27
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RESULTS
48 - 200m (U15 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:15
Wind speed: -3.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 402 Cara Monachello Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 1 3 26.14
2 324 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 2 6 28.42
3 395 Mia Mckinstry Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3 5 28.72
4 451 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 4 1 29.13
5 348 Emy Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 5 2 29.49
6 301 Katie Ablett Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 6 8 30.12
7 358 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 7 7 30.17
8 444 Ellie Thomson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 8 4 32.80
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RESULTS
50 - 200m (U17 & Senior Women) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 14:30
Wind speed: -3.2

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 366 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 1 6 26.96

340 Brooke Dunlop Kilmarnock H&AC U20W 5
433 Megan Sloan Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 7



www.opentrack.run

Page 49 of 61Printed on Wed, 24-Jul-2024 08:16:23, Europe/London

RESULTS
63 - 300m (U15 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:40

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 324 Eilidh Cooke Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 1 7 44.82
2 349 Lola Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 2 6 44.89
3 331 Madeline Curley Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 3 5 45.06
4 426 Kate Rose Robinson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 4 4 47.51
5 435 Hannah Sokell Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 5 8 47.88
6 304 Ellie Alexander Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 6 3 51.32



www.opentrack.run

Page 50 of 61Printed on Wed, 24-Jul-2024 08:16:23, Europe/London

RESULTS
65 - 300m (U17 Women) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:45

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 366 Molly Hunter Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 1 4 43.97
2 436 Eve Starritt Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 2 2 45.10
3 342 Eilidh Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W 3 1 48.74
4 341 Leesa Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W 4 3 50.23
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RESULTS
67 - 400m (Senior Women) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:50

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 315 Hannah Burn Kilmarnock H&AC SW 1 6 59.50
2 362 Laura Haggarty Kilmarnock H&AC W40 1 5 1:02.27
3 376 Anna Kirk Ayr Seaforth AC U20W 1 8 1:03.76
4 308 Jennifer Beattie Kilmarnock H&AC W40 2 7 1:08.52
5 380 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC SW 2 4 1:13.55

408 Jennie Munro Kilmarnock H&AC U20W 3
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RESULTS
41 - 600m (U11 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:50

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 381 Dalidh Logg Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 1 8 2:07.31
2 411 Emily Ng Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 2 6 2:11.55
3 329 Rosie Cravens Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 3 2 2:14.57
4 401 Emmy Mitchell-White Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 4 5 2:20.27
5 427 Emily Violet Robinson Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 5 3 2:20.75
6 406 Iona Mowbray Kilmarnock H&AC U11G 6 7 2:28.42
7 343 Louise Durham North Ayrshire AC U11G 7 4 2:31.84
8 371 Leah Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U11G 8 1 2:32.04
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RESULTS
30 - 800m (U17 & Senior Women) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:00

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 362 Laura Haggarty Kilmarnock H&AC W40 1 7 2:19.33
2 436 Eve Starritt Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 1 5 2:33.09
3 308 Jennifer Beattie Kilmarnock H&AC W40 2 2 2:36.56
4 342 Eilidh Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W 2 1 2:38.31
5 408 Jennie Munro Kilmarnock H&AC U20W 1 6 2:42.99
6 341 Leesa Dunwoodie North Ayrshire AC U17W 3 4 2:43.90
7 339 Orla Duff Kilmarnock H&AC U17W 4 9 2:55.30

394 Nell Mcgregor North Ayrshire AC U20W 3
318 Izzy Caufield Kilmarnock H&AC U20W 8
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RESULTS
37 - 800m (U15 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:20

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 349 Lola Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 1 4 2:25.91
2 331 Madeline Curley Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 2 7 2:29.61
3 304 Ellie Alexander Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 3 6 2:43.14
4 378 Neve Lazzarin Irvine RC U15G 4 5 3:08.28
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RESULTS
39 - 800m (U13 Girls & Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 13:30

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 325 Callum Cooke Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 1 5 2:31.15
2 450 Ava Warboys Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 1 9 2:39.77
3 363 Megan Haggarty Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 2 8 2:41.64
4 420 Isla Preston North Ayrshire AC U13G 3 6 2:42.86
5 312 Libby Brown Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 4 7 2:44.56
6 389 Eva McColm Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 5 4 2:51.70
7 346 Harris Evans Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 2 10 2:58.95
8 332 Callum Curley Kilmarnock H&AC U13B 3 2 3:03.03
9 398 Abigail Melville Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 6 1 3:05.55
10 405 Alex Morton Irvine RC U13B 4 3 3:07.43



www.opentrack.run

Page 56 of 61Printed on Wed, 24-Jul-2024 08:16:23, Europe/London

RESULTS
58 - 1200m (U13 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
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RESULTS
60 - 1500m (U15 Girls & Boys) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 15:10

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 306 Archie Arthur Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 1 2 4:52.07
2 447 Jamie Walker Kilmarnock H&AC U15B 2 4 4:55.78
3 424 Lewis Relly Ayr Seaforth AC U15B 3 9 5:10.63
4 348 Emy Finnigan North Ayrshire AC U15G 1 8 5:26.32
5 336 Noah Donnelly Irvine RC U15B 4 6 5:30.46
6 320 Willow Challis Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 2 1 5:31.21
7 392 Ella McMillan North Ayrshire AC U15G 3 3 5:37.36
8 388 Laurie McAlpine Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 4 5 5:48.65
9 334 Orlagh Donnelly Irvine RC U15G 5 7 6:38.00
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RESULTS
1 - 70m Hurdles (U13 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:00
Wind speed: -1.5

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 399 Isla Milligan Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 1 12.61
2 314 Jess Brown Kilmarnock H&AC U13G 2 13.03
3 372 Piper Jackson Ayr Seaforth AC U13G 3 15.75
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RESULTS
5 - 75m Hurdles (U15 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:06

Race 1 of 2
Wind speed: -1.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 402 Cara Monachello Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 1 4 12.05
2 310 Etta Bell Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 2 3 13.80
3 453 Evie Watters North Ayrshire AC U15G 3 5 14.95
4 393 Bethan Mcgarey Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 4 2 16.04

Race 2 of 2
Wind speed: -2.6

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
1 451 Kacey Watson Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 1 5 13.20
2 358 Beth Gladston Kilmarnock H&AC U15G 2 1 13.31
3 317 Anna Campbell Ayr Seaforth AC U15G 3 2 13.71
4 321 Sophie Chalmers North Ayrshire AC U15G 4 3 14.09
5 419 Yvie Pettigrew North Ayrshire AC U15G 5 4 16.31
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Summary of Round 1
5 - 75m Hurdles (U15 Girls) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:09
Rank Bib Name Category Cat Pos Team Time Qualified Heat:Lane

1 402 Cara Monachello U15G 1 Kilmarnock H&AC 12.05 1:4
2 451 Kacey Watson U15G 2 Kilmarnock H&AC 13.20 2:5
3 358 Beth Gladston U15G 3 Kilmarnock H&AC 13.31 2:1
4 317 Anna Campbell U15G 4 Ayr Seaforth AC 13.71 2:2
5 310 Etta Bell U15G 5 Kilmarnock H&AC 13.80 1:3
6 321 Sophie Chalmers U15G 6 North Ayrshire AC 14.09 2:3
7 453 Evie Watters U15G 7 North Ayrshire AC 14.95 1:5
8 393 Bethan Mcgarey U15G 8 Kilmarnock H&AC 16.04 1:2
9 419 Yvie Pettigrew U15G 9 North Ayrshire AC 16.31 2:4
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RESULTS
9 - 100m Hurdles (Senior Women) - 2024-07-21

Ayrshire Track & Field Championships - Kilmarnock - 21 Jul 2024 - START TIME: 11:15

Place Bib Name Club Category Cat Pos Lane Result Note
380 Phoebe Lewis North Ayrshire AC SW 5


